LU
M
IN
A
IR
ES
code EAN package colour temperature
[K]
power [W] luminous flux
[lm]
built-in sensor
sensor
C37-PLA-260-120-3K 5900280975102 1/10 3000 12 1130 no
C37-PLA-260-120-4K 5900280975126 1/10 4000 12 1130 no
C37-PLA-285-180-3K 5900280975157 1/10 3000 18 1620 no
C37-PLA-285-180-4K 5900280975171 1/10 4000 18 1620 no
C37-PLA-350-240-3K 5900280975195 1/5 3000 24 2160 no
C37-PLA-350-240-4K 5900280975218 1/5 4000 24 2160 no
C37-PLA-450-360-3K 5900280975232 1/5 3000 36 3250 no
C37-PLA-450-360-4K 5900280975256 1/5 4000 36 3250 no
C37-PLA-260-120-3K-MS 5900280975119 1/10 3000 12 1130 microwave
C37-PLA-260-120-4K-MS 5900280975140 1/10 4000 12 1130 microwave
C37-PLA-285-180-3K-MS 5900280975164 1/10 3000 18 1620 microwave
C37-PLA-285-180-4K-MS 5900280975188 1/10 4000 18 1620 microwave
C37-PLA-350-240-3K-MS 5900280975201 1/5 3000 24 2160 microwave
C37-PLA-350-240-4K-MS 5900280975225 1/5 4000 24 2160 microwave
C37-PLA-450-360-3K-MS 5900280975249 1/5 3000 36 3250 microwave
C37-PLA-450-360-4K-MS 5900280975263 1/5 4000 36 3250 microwave
C37-PLA-260-120-4K-24V * 5900280975133 1/10 4000 12 1130 no
C37-PLA-260-120-4K-MD 5900280982339 1/10 4000 12 1130 microwave sensor with
dimming function
PLA PLATO
CEILING LED LAMP
LED DECKENLEUCHTE
PLAFONIERA LED DA SOFFITTO
LED STROPNÍ SVÍTIDLO
ПОТОЛОЧНЫЙ СВЕТИЛЬНИК LED
MATERIAL ► steel, lamp cover: plastic
MATERIAL ► stahl, schirm: kunststof
materiale: acciaio, copertura PC
connection terminalnew isolated
power supply
built-in motion sensor
in MS and MD versions
milky coverbuilt-in LED
light sources
3000K
4000K
CRI
≥80
120°
PL
A
-2
60
-2
4V
IK02
30000h
IP44
+ 35°C
-20°C
24V
b
a
b
90
91
102
115
a[mm]
PLA-260:
PLA-285:
PLA-350:
PLA-450:
Ø254
Ø285
Ø325
Ø435
NEW
230V
50Hz
* Ceiling light fixture powered by 24 V/DC